



Account Name : Ms. ANUJAYA KRISHNA
Address : 3/434
VIRAM KHAND
GOMTI NAGAR-226010
Lucknow
Date : 30 May 2022
Account Number : 00000039017953898
Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR
Branch : PBB GOMTINAGAR
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 85553263413
IFS Code : SBIN0004216
(Indian Financial System)
MICR Code : 226002042
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered : Yes
Balance as on 1 May 2022 : 9,314.63

Account Statement from 1 May 2022 to 31 May 2022

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 May 2022	1 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212115095517SWIGGY INSTAMART BANGALORE-		150.00		9,164.63
1 May 2022	1 May 2022	by debit card-SBIPG 212170060965ZOMATOPRIVA TELIRazorPaMumbai-		215.00		8,949.63
2 May 2022	2 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212214015345SWIGGY INSTAMART BANGALORE-		151.00		8,798.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI125 2239936786*BARABANKI TREASU-	TRANSFER FROM 3199959044304		77,653.00	86,451.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212420094045SWIGGY BANGALORE-		513.00		85,938.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212420932678UPPCLR Mumbai-		7,908.00		78,030.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/P2A/212420999520/XXX XXXX274UCBA-	IMPS0020120045 8MOAGEFQFT1 TRANSFER T	14,000.00		64,030.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/P2A/212420501565/XXX XXXX428ICIC-	IMPS0020120054 5MOAGEFQLV5 TRANSFER T	10,000.00		54,030.63
4 May 2022	4 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212420026813CARAMELLY BANGALORE-		2,998.00		51,032.63
5 May 2022	5 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPG212520082654RADH EY LALS PARAMPARA Lucknow-		960.00		50,072.63
5 May 2022	5 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212521076547SWIGGY BANGALORE-		401.00		49,671.63

Self attested
Anujaya

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
5 May 2022	5 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212522939121Trent Limited PU Mumbai-		1,698.00		47,973.63
6 May 2022	6 May 2022	CHEQUE DEPOSIT- TR- 789083	TRANSFER TO 33070282169 / 789083		10,000.00	57,973.63
6 May 2022	6 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212621473622ZOMATO newdelhi-		283.20		57,690.43
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS212719107154CHAR LES KEITH LUCKNOW-		9,499.00		48,191.43
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS212719117665RITU KUMAR LUCKNOW-		4,900.00		43,291.43
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS212719931443Mounta in Valley SpringLUCKNOW-		6,420.00		36,871.43
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212720024068PAYUMONEY gurgaon-		1,495.00		35,376.43
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212720096699ZOMATO GURGAON-		700.15		34,676.28
7 May 2022	7 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 212723001708SWIGGY BANGALORE-		320.00		34,356.28
9 May 2022	9 May 2022	by debit card--		5,575.00		28,781.28
9 May 2022	9 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS212917028375ADHO C SHREE FILLING STLUCKNOW-		3,735.51		25,045.77
10 May 2022	10 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213022454854ZOMATOPRIVA TELIMITED Gurgaon-		284.00		24,761.77
11 May 2022	11 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213121012816SWIGGY BANGALORE-		162.00		24,599.77
13 May 2022	13 May 2022	DEBIT-SWPO 00000004216 08 -MAY-22 212810033684 70028903-		800.00		23,799.77
13 May 2022	13 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213321081178ZOMATO GURGAON-		397.90		23,401.87
15 May 2022	15 May 2022	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 40950885313	13,526.00		9,875.87
15 May 2022	15 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213511084778SWIGGY INSTAMART BANGALORE-		324.00		9,551.87
15 May 2022	15 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213515078735SWIGGY GENIE BANGALORE-		121.00		9,430.87
15 May 2022	15 May 2022	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS213516368956/99358345 98/XX7357/IMPS P2A n-	MAD00011183781 2 MAD00011183781 2		20,000.00	29,430.87
15 May 2022	15 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213517014814SWIGGY INSTAMART BANGALORE-		80.00		29,350.87
16 May 2022	16 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 213615990879Airtel RP Bengaluru-		299.00		29,051.87
18 May 2022	18 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS213819153728AROR A DEPARTMENTAL STOLUCKNOW-		633.00		28,418.87
20 May 2022	20 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPPOS214017706421TATA STARBUCKS PRIVATELUCKNOW-		1,486.00		26,932.87

Self-attested
Anujayal

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
20 May 2022	20 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPOS214019401249JAI MAHAKAL MEDICALS Lucknow-		240.00		26,692.87
20 May 2022	20 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214023065425AVENUE ZIPCASH CARD SEMUMBAI-		468.00		26,224.87
21 May 2022	21 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214122052284ZOMATO GURGAON-		222.92		26,001.95
22 May 2022	22 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214221064762SWIGGY BANGALORE-		757.00		25,244.95
23 May 2022	23 May 2022	by debit card-SBIPG WT1164032686TATAPLAY MUMBAI-		800.00		24,444.95
24 May 2022	24 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214420029970ZOMATO GURGAON-		401.50		24,043.45
25 May 2022	25 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214522004737ZOMATO GURGAON-		320.15		23,723.30
26 May 2022	26 May 2022	by debit card- OTHPOS214609020482ADHO C SHREE FILLING STLUCKNOW-		3,389.61		20,333.69
26 May 2022	26 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214621074843SWIGGY BANGALORE-		283.00		20,050.69
27 May 2022	27 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214721048292SWIGGY BANGALORE-		1,080.00		18,970.69
28 May 2022	28 May 2022	by debit card-OTHPG 214811063891RELIANCE JIO INFOCOMM NOIDA-		299.00		18,671.69
28 May 2022	28 May 2022	by debit card-SBIPG 480005520111airtel66/pl Gurgaon-		99.00		18,572.69

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Self-attested
Anujayash